MHD: Molded polymer-housed IEC distribution
class DH surge arrester for MV Systems to 48 KV
Surge Arresters
Catalog Data
CA235XXXEN Effective March 2025
COOPER POWER
SERIES
General

Table 7. Catalog numbers—distribution-class surge arresters
Arrester
rating
With isolator and insulated hanger
(Figure 4)
Without isolator and insulated
hanger (Figure 5)
With isolator, insulated hanger,
and NEMA cross-arm bracket
(Figure 6)
With insulated hanger without
isolator (Figure 7)
3 MHD03H10ADA1AA3 MHD03H10AAD0AA3 MHD03H10ADA1BA3 MHD03H10AAA1AA3
6 MHD06H10ADA1AA3 MHD06H10AAD0AA3 MHD06H10ADA1BA3 MHD06H10AAA1AA3
9 MHD09H20ADA1AA3 MHD09H20AAD0AA3 MHD09H20ADA1BA3 MHD09H20AAA1AA3
10 MHD10H20ADA1AA3 MHD10H20AAD0AA3 MHD10H20ADA1BA3 MHD10H20AAA1AA3
12 MHD12H20ADA1AA3 MHD12H20AAD0AA3 MHD12H20ADA1BA3 MHD12H20AAA1AA3
15 MHD15H30ADA1AA3 MHD15H30AAD0AA3 MHD15H30ADA1BA3 MHD15H30AAA1AA3
18 MHD18H30ADA1AA3 MHD18H30AAD0AA3 MHD18H30ADA1BA3 MHD18H30AAA1AA3
21 MHD21H50ADA1AA3 MHD21H50AAD0AA3 MHD21H50ADA1BA3 MHD21H50AAA1AA3
24 MHD24H50ADA1AA3 MHD24H50AAD0AA3 MHD24H50ADA1BA3 MHD24H50AAA1AA3
27 MHD27H60ADA1AA3 MHD27H60AAD0AA3 MHD27H60ADA1BA3 MHD27H60AAA1AA3
30 MHD30H60ADA1AA3 MHD30H60AAD0AA3 MHD30H60ADA1BA3 MHD30H60AAA1AA3
33 MHD33H70ADA1AA3 MHD33H70AAD0AA3 MHD33H70ADA1BA3 MHD33H70AAA1AA3
36 MHD36H70ADA1AA3 MHD36H70AAD0AA3 MHD36H70ADA1BA3 MHD36H70AAA1AA3
39 MHD39H70ADA1AA3 MHD39H70AAD0AA3 MHD39H70ADA1BA3 MHD39H70AAA1AA3
42 MHD42H70ADA1AA3 MHD42H70AAD0AA3 MHD42H70ADA1BA3 MHD42H70AAA1AA3
45 MHD45H70ADA1AA3 MHD45H70AAD0AA3 MHD45H70ADA1BA3 MHD45H70AAA1AA3
48 MHD48H70ADA1AA3 MHD48H70AAD0AA3 MHD48H70ADA1BA3 MHD48H70AAA1AA3
Note: All catalog numbers listed above include a universal wildlife protector.
Molded polymer-housed IEC distribution class
DH surge arrester for MV Systems to 48 KV
Catalog Data CA235XXXEN